KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-11494
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2012-11488
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2012-11479
2012-11478
2012-11477
2012-11476
2012-11474
2012-11473
2012-11472
2012-11471
2012-11470
2012-11469
2012-11468
2012-11467
2012-11466
2012-11464
2012-11463
2012-11462
2012-11461
2012-11460
2012-11459
2012-11458
2012-11457
2012-11456
2012-11455
2012-11454
2012-11453
2012-11451
2012-11450
2012-11449
2012-11448
2012-11447
2012-11446
2012-11445
2012-11444

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/26/12 23:5123:51:03
05/26/12 23:4323:43:20
05/26/12 23:4223:42:25
05/26/12 23:3223:32:49
05/26/12 23:0123:01:01
05/26/12 22:4822:48:24
05/26/12 22:3522:35:20
05/26/12 22:0122:01:53
05/26/12 21:5721:57:04
05/26/12 21:5121:51:23
05/26/12 21:5021:50:00
05/26/12 21:2721:27:44
05/26/12 21:2221:22:20
05/26/12 21:1521:15:46
05/26/12 20:4420:44:43
05/26/12 20:4220:42:27
05/26/12 20:2020:20:11
05/26/12 20:1420:14:56
05/26/12 19:5119:51:48
05/26/12 19:4719:47:46
05/26/12 19:2819:28:27
05/26/12 18:5518:55:31
05/26/12 18:4818:48:01
05/26/12 18:3718:37:55
05/26/12 18:1318:13:59
05/26/12 18:1218:12:51
05/26/12 18:0518:05:35
05/26/12 17:4117:41:25
05/26/12 17:1917:19:55
05/26/12 17:1417:14:27
05/26/12 17:0817:08:07
05/26/12 16:3816:38:50
05/26/12 16:2916:29:59
05/26/12 16:1916:19:53
05/26/12 16:1816:18:11
05/26/12 16:0616:06:18
05/26/12 15:4015:40:38
05/26/12 15:3715:37:03
05/26/12 14:3514:35:00
05/26/12 14:1514:15:19
05/26/12 13:5113:51:12
05/26/12 13:3613:36:32
05/26/12 13:3013:30:54
05/26/12 13:1813:18:53
05/26/12 13:0813:08:55
05/26/12 13:0013:00:34
05/26/12 12:4412:44:00
05/26/12 12:2012:20:54
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40
40
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136
136
136
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136
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136
136
136

Location/Address
ST. JAMES STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
260 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

WALL STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

MARIO'S PIZZA

113 MARIUS ST, KINGSTON

STOCKADE ARMS

45 SYCAMORE STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

SMITH AVENUE @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ HARWICH ST, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

FIRST AVE @ MOORE ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

SUNOCO MART

145 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
PERRY'S MOBILE GAS STATION
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON MARKET

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

124 S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

105 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

65 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

139 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
EMERSON STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
16 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

101 BRUYN AVE, KINGSTON

HOLIDAY INN

PLANNED PARENTHOOD

WEST BROOK LANE, KINGSTON

36 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ARTCRAFT CAMERA

60 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...
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Signal/Individual
FIGHT 09

DISPUTE 27D

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
DISTURBANCE 02

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

Disposition
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A
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A

m
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H1
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A
A
A
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A
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A
H1

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
TI
AL-E
H1

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-11443
2012-11442
2012-11441
2012-11440
2012-11439
2012-11438
2012-11437
2012-11436
2012-11435
2012-11434
2012-11433
2012-11432
2012-11431
2012-11430
2012-11429
2012-11428
2012-11427
2012-11426
2012-11425
2012-11424
2012-11423
2012-11422
2012-11421
2012-11420
2012-11419
2012-11418
2012-11417
2012-11416
2012-11415
2012-11475
2012-11465
2012-11452

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/26/12 12:1710:50:08
05/26/12 11:0011:00:42
05/26/12 11:2911:29:29
05/26/12 11:2411:24:21
05/26/12 11:1211:12:48
05/26/12 11:0311:03:20
05/26/12 11:0211:02:09
05/26/12 10:4510:45:44
05/26/12 10:2310:23:34
05/26/12 09:5709:57:19
05/26/12 09:1509:15:50
05/26/12 09:0409:04:55
05/26/12 08:4508:45:08
05/26/12 08:3208:32:23
05/26/12 06:3906:39:15
05/26/12 06:3406:34:44
05/26/12 06:2006:20:16
05/26/12 04:2004:15:00
05/26/12 03:0103:01:13
05/26/12 02:4702:47:16
05/26/12 02:3702:37:06
05/26/12 02:2202:22:44
05/26/12 01:5801:58:26
05/26/12 01:2401:24:30
05/26/12 01:0401:04:01
05/26/12 01:0101:01:49
05/26/12 00:4900:49:30
05/26/12 00:3700:37:43
05/26/12 00:1800:18:59
05/26/12 19:5019:50:30
05/26/12 17:3817:38:58
05/26/12 14:0514:05:44

167
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136
163
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136
136
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
211
211
211
211
40

40
40
40
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40
136

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
TERRI'S DELI

, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

9 ELAINE DRIVE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

98 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE
RR TRACKS

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
FARMER'S MARKET

FARMER'S MARKET

44 STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

27 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

LA MIRAGE

MARINER'S HARBOR

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
SUNOCO MART

RR TRACKS

203 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

158 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

58 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGST...

O'NEIL STREET @ PROGRESS, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL
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Signal/Individual
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOST PROPERTY 20
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
FOOT PATROL 68A
MISSING PERSON 49
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST OFFICER 03
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

I d47
NN {

~

>>»>>2>Q0>3>

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 80



